6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2012
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
NUTP4-16LED

DRIVER ACCESSORIES
NAPK-10
NAPK-30
NATL-415
NRA-125/6
NRA-125/12
NRA-125/18
NRA-125/72
NRA-6035W/6
NRA-6035W/10
NUSP-JBox
Replacement 10' Power Line Connector for NMT Series
Replacement 30' Power Line Connector for NMT Series
Low Voltage Splice Box
6" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12
12" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12
18" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12
72" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12
6' Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12
10' Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12

Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
12V Standard LED Tape Light Drivers
Page 3 of 5
30W 12V Class II Hardwire Electronic LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Tape Light run by using
NUSP-JBox.	Can	also	be	converted	into	direct
plug-in	driver	by	using	NRA-6035.	Non-Dimmable.
3.25"
1.25"
NAPK-530HW/12: 12V 30W Class II Hardwire Driver
4"
60W 12V Class II Hardwire Electronic LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Tape Light run by using
NUSP-JBox.	Can	also	be	converted	into	direct
plug-in	driver	by	using	NRA-6035.	Non-Dimmable.
NAPK-560HW/12: 12V 60W Class II Hardwire Driver
NAPK-550/12: 12V 24W Direct Plug-In LED Driver
12V Direct Plug-In LED Drivers
Allows direct connection a wall outlet with 6' cord
and	plug	and	60"	power	line	connector.	Non-
Dimmable.

Includes	four	60W	breakers,	which	allows
hardwiring four Tape Light runs and dimming with
Magnetic	Low	Voltage	Dimmer.	Includes	(4)	10'
power	line	connector	(NAPK-10).	Manual	reset
thermal	circuit	-	secondary	side.	Integral	regulator
for	constant	current	and	voltage.	Can	be	mounted
30'	from	start	of	run.
1.25"
12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Tape Light run and dimming
with	Magnetic	Low	Voltage	Dimmer.	Includes	10'
power	line	connector	(NAPK-10).	Manual	reset
thermal	circuit	-	secondary	side.	Integral	regulator
for	constant	current	and	voltage.	Can	be	mounted
30'	from	start	of	run.
NAPK-524/12: 12V 24W Direct Plug-In LED Driver
12V Direct Plug-In LED Drivers
Allows	direct	connection	a	wall	outlet	with	47"
cord	and	plug.	Non-Dimmable.
2.13"
1.38"
2.88"
NMT-36/12C2D1: 120V/12V 36W C2 Dimm. Driver
NMT-36/12C2D2: 277V/12V 36W C2 Dimm. Driver
NMT-60/12C2D1: 120V/12V 60W C2 Dimm. Driver
NMT-60/12C2D2: 277V/12V 60W C2 Dimm. Driver
3.25"11.25"
3.37"
NMT-244/12C2D1: 120/12V 240W C2 Dimm. Driver
NMT-244/12C2D2: 277/12V 240W C2 Dimm. Driver
4.43"
14.25"
8.43"
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2012
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
12V Standard LED Tape Light Drivers Accessories
Page 4 of 5
NUSP-JBox: Junction Box for Hardwiring
Junction Box for Hardwiring
Required	for	hardwiring	NAPK-530HW/12	or
NAPK-560HW/12.	Can	be	used	to	feed	to	separate
runs.	Accepts	Romex®.
4.25"
1.54"
2.75"
Replacement Power Line Connector
For	use	with	NMT	Series.	Replaces	included	10'
lead	wire,	to	allow	for	30'	or	less	length	between
Tape Light run and LED Driver.
NAPK-10: 10' 12V Power Line Connector
NAPK-30: 30' 12V Power Line Connector
Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-560HW/12
Used	to	convert	NAPK-530HW/12	or	NAPK-
560HW/12	into	a	direct	plug-in	driver.
NRA-6035W/6: 6' Cord and Plug
NRA-6035W/10: 10' Cord and Plug
Low Voltage Splice Box
Use	to	join	Romex®	low	voltage	lead	to	power	line
connector.
NATL-415: Low Voltage Splice Box
0.8" 2.3"
Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-560HW/12
Used	to	extend	length	between	NUSP-JBox	and
NAPK-530HW/12	or	NAPK-560HW/12.	Can	be
joined together to create custom lengths.
NRA-125/6: 6" Flexible Extension Cord
NRA-125/12: 12" Flexible Extension Cord
NRA-125/18: 18" Flexible Extension Cord
NRA-125/72: 72" Flexible Extension Cord
6505 Gayhart St., Commerce, CA 90040
www.noralighting.com   •   Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2012
Phone: 800.686.6672  •  FAX: 800.500.9955  •  e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
Page 5 of 5